
Mestia

Stand: 2025 | www.geofit-travel.com

2025

115 HB
130 HB
160 HB
180 HB

100 HB
110 HB
120 HB
130 HB

2025
15.04-15.10, 25.12-14.01

78 HB
DBL / TWIN 108 HB
TRPL 134 HB

155 HB
15.01-14.04,  16.10-24.12

50 HB
DBL / TWIN 73 HB
TRPL 81 HB

140 HB

2025

70 HB
92 HB
107 HB

2025

45 HB
75 HB

Posta 4*
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates High Season
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL / TWIN Standard
TRPL Superior
Deluxe King

Dates Low Season
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL / TWIN Standard
TRPL Superior
Deluxe King

Banguriani 3*
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard

Family room (4 pers.)
Dates

Room type Price per room Board
SNGL Standard

Family room (4 pers.)

Lileo 3*
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates Winter price
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL Standard
TRPL Standard

Svaneti 3*
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates Winter price
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL Standard

Becho House
Цены по запросу   /   On request

RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

https://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1776
https://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=1336
https://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=1157
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=1064
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1275
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=893
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=739
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=645
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=604
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1375
http://geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=948
https://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=836
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=697
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=633
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=630
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=326
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=188
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=373
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=424
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
https://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1456
https://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=1175
https://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=906
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=897
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2025

55 HB
90 HB
117 HB

LUXE 117 HB

2025
20.12 – 20.12

75 BB
90 BB
30 BB
135 BB
150 BB

2025

70 HB
110 HB

2025

30 RO
35 BB
55 HB

2025
20.12 – 19.12

95 BB
107 BB
107 BB
125 BB

LUXE 164 BB

Chubu
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates All Year
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL Standard
TRPL Standard

Grand Hotel Ushba
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL room with shared bathroom
TWIN/DBL room with shared bathroom
Extra bed
SNGL room with prievate bathroom
TWIN/DBL room with private bathroom

Hiltop
Цены по запросу   /   On request

RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Villa Mestia
Цены по запросу   /   On request

RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Old Seti
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates Winter price
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL Standard

River Side
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates Winter price
Room type Price per room Board

Standard room
Standard room
Standard room

Tetnuldi
USD Rates VAT – inclusive

Price
RU     EN     PL     DE     FR

Dates
Room type Price per room Board

SNGL Standard
DBL Standard
Deluxe SNGL
Deluxe DBL

http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1039
http://geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=653
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=502
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=482
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=426
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=660
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=324
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=186
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=371
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=422
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
https://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1412
https://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=1176
https://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=871
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=896
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?do=static&page=anfrageformular
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=631
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=325
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=189
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=374
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=425
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1040
http://geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=654
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=503
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=483
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=427
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=1377
https://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=1174
https://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=838
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=895
http://www.geofit-travel.com/ru/index.php?newsid=534
http://www.geofit-travel.com/en/index.php?newsid=327
http://www.geofit-travel.com/pl/index.php?newsid=187
https://www.geofit-travel.com/de/index.php?newsid=372
https://www.geofit-travel.com/fr/index.php?newsid=423


Mestia

Stand: 2025 | www.geofit-travel.com

Extra bed – 30 $


	Mestia

