

Posta 4*					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					High Season		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					115	HB	
DBL / TWIN Standard					130	HB	
TRPL Superior					160	HB	
Deluxe King					180	HB	
Dates					Low Season		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					100	HB	
DBL / TWIN Standard					110	HB	
TRPL Superior					120	HB	
Deluxe King					130	HB	

Banguriani 3*					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					15.04-15.10, 25.12-14.01		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					78	HB	
DBL / TWIN					108	HB	
TRPL					134	HB	
Family room (4 pers.)					155	HB	
Dates					15.01-14.04, 16.10-24.12		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					50	HB	
DBL / TWIN					73	HB	
TRPL					81	HB	
Family room (4 pers.)					140	HB	

Lileo 3*					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					Winter price		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					70	HB	
DBL Standard					92	HB	
TRPL Standard					107	HB	

Svaneti 3*					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					Winter price		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					45	HB	
DBL Standard					75	HB	

Becho House					Цены по запросу / On request
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR	

Chubu					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					All Year		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					55	HB	
DBL Standard					90	HB	
TRPL Standard					117	HB	
LUXE					117	HB	

Grand Hotel Ushba					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					20.12 – 20.12		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL room with shared bathroom					75	BB	
TWIN/DBL room with shared bathroom					90	BB	
Extra bed					30	BB	
SNGL room with private bathroom					135	BB	
TWIN/DBL room with private bathroom					150	BB	

Hiltop					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
					Цены по запросу / On request		

Villa Mestia					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
					Цены по запросу / On request		

Old Seti					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					Winter price		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					70	HB	
DBL Standard					110	HB	

River Side					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					Winter price		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
Standard room					30	RO	
Standard room					35	BB	
Standard room					55	HB	

Tetnuldi					USD Rates	VAT – inclusive	Price 2022
RU	EN	PL	DE	FR			
Dates					20.12 – 19.12		
Room type					Price per room	Board	
SNGL Standard					95	BB	
DBL Standard					107	BB	
Deluxe SNGL					107	BB	
Deluxe DBL					125	BB	
LUXE					164	BB	

Mestia

Extra bed – 30 \$